™ The world’s libraries.
Connected.

Friday, January 10, 2025, 11:06 PM EST
OCLC Symboal: P@W

Titles Delivered in the File Named:
metacoll.p@w.contrsvc.OVERDRIVE_20250110 110623 eAudios.mrc

TitleNot Previously Held

1483231401 Adrift in currents clean and clear
1483231133 Immortal



Titles Delivered in the File Named:
metacoll.p@w.contrsvc. OVERDRIVE_20250110 110623 eBooks.mrc

Title Not Previously Held

1483183392
1466097325
1446299689
1483183478
1481785535
1433226202
1478141394
1427509919
1483183788
1483184172

Adrift in Currents Clean and Clear
Beg, borrow, or steal : a novel
Dark hope

Immortal.

The Note : A Novel.

Remember when

See How They Hide

Shattering dawn

The stolen queen : a novel
Temple of Swoon



