

Contract Cataloging Record Delivery Report

Friday, January 10, 2025, 11:06 PM EST OCLC Symbol: P@W

Titles Delivered in the File Named: metacoll.p@w.contrsvc.OVERDRIVE_20250110_110623_eAudios.mrc

Title Not Previously Held

1483231401 Adrift in currents clean and clear 1483231133 Immortal

Title Not Previously Held

1483183392	Adrift in Currents Clean and Clear
1466097325	Beg, borrow, or steal : a novel
1446299689	Dark hope
1483183478	Immortal.
1481785535	The Note : A Novel.
1433226202	Remember when
1478141394	See How They Hide
1427509919	Shattering dawn
1483183788	The stolen queen : a novel
1483184172	Temple of Swoon